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2013-2014 Fall Collection, Resubmission

District:  057905 - DALLAS ISD

Filename:  F2014057905

Friday 01/24/2014   8:00AMPRF5D044

Disaggregation of PEIMS Student DataV  4.1.1

UNACCOMPANIED YOUTH

HOMELESS

MILITARY CONNECTED

 159,713TOTAL ENROLLMENT

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNICITY

ENROLLMENT BY SEX

ENROLLMENT BY GRADE

ADA ELIGIBILITY

MIGRANTS

ELIGIBLE FOR FREE OR REDUCED-PRICE MEALS

BILINGUAL

ESL

AMER. INDIAN/ALASKAN
ASIAN
BLACK/AFRICAN AMER.
HISPANIC/LATINO

WHITE

AMER. INDIAN/ALASKAN

ASIAN

BLACK/AFRICAN AMER.

HISPANIC/LATINO

WHITE

AMER. INDIAN/ALASKAN
ASIAN
BLACK/AFRICAN AMER.
HISPANIC/LATINO

WHITE

AMER. INDIAN/ALASKAN

ASIAN

BLACK/AFRICAN AMER.

HISPANIC/LATINO

WHITE

AMER. INDIAN/ALASKAN

ASIAN

BLACK/AFRICAN AMER.

HISPANIC/LATINO

WHITE

AMER. INDIAN/ALASKAN

ASIAN

BLACK/AFRICAN AMER.

HISPANIC/LATINO

WHITE

GIFTED AND TALENTED

EARLY EDUCATION
PRE-KINDERGARTEN
KINDERGARTEN
GRADE 1
GRADE 2

GRADE 3
GRADE 4

MALE
FEMALE

"0" ENROLLED, NOT IN MEMBERSHIP
"1" ELIGIBLE FOR FULL DAY
"2" ELIGIBLE FOR HALF DAY
"3" TRANSFER FOR FULL DAY
"4" INELIGIBLE FOR FULL DY

"6" TRANSFER FOR HALF DAY

GRADE 5

GRADE 6

GRADE 7

GRADE 8
GRADE 9

GRADE 10

GRADE 11

GRADE 12

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

LEP

IMMIGRANT

ECONOMIC DISADVANTAGE

"5" INELIGIBLE FOR HALF DY

% Enroll
% Group % Enroll % Group % Enroll

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

 474

 1,466

 33,537

 102,682

 3,004

 0

 0

 0

 19

 0

 559
 1,966
 37,394
 111,445

 7,476

 81,523
 78,190

 241
 9,535
 13,618
 14,256
 13,679

 13,166
 12,565
 12,144

 10,873

 11,239

 10,483
 11,073

 10,190

 8,802

 7,849

 226
 149,250
 9,134
 672
 425
 3
 3

 64,552

 3,949

 142,301

 89
 22
 89

 41,162

 438

 44

 1,027

 462

 16,889

 172

 51

 362

 3,427

 13,371

 1,522

 159,713

 159,713

 159,713

 0.15%
 5.97%
 8.53%
 8.93%
 8.56%

 8.24%
 7.87%
 7.60%

 6.81%

 7.04%

 6.56%
 6.93%

 6.38%

 5.51%

 4.91%

 51.04%
 48.96%

 0.14%
 93.45%
 5.72%
 0.42%

 0.00%
 0.27%

 0.00%

 40.42%

 2.47%

 89.10%

 0.35%  0.35%
 1.23%
 23.41%
 69.78%

 4.68%

 1.23%
 23.41%
 69.78%

 4.68%

 100.00%

 19

 141,776

 41,814

 18,638

 18,905

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 100.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.01%

 0.00%

 0.01%

 72.43%

 0.33%

 1.03%

 23.65%

 2.12%

 0.30%

 0.92%

 21.00%

 64.29%

 1.88%

 88.77%

 0.21%
 0.05%
 0.21%
 98.44%

 1.05%

 0.06%
 0.01%
 0.06%
 25.77%

 0.27%

 26.18%

 0.24%

 5.51%

 2.48%

 90.62%

 0.92%

 0.27%

 1.91%

 18.13%

 70.73%

 8.05%

 0.03%

 0.64%

 0.29%

 10.57%

 0.11%

 11.67%

 0.03%

 0.23%

 2.15%

 8.37%

 0.95%

 11.84%

100.00%

100.00%

 159,713  100.00%

 100.00%

 100.00%

 100.00%

 100.00%

 100.00%

 100.00%
 102

FOSTER CARE  75  0.05%

"7" ELIGIBLE FLEX ATND
"8" INELIGIBLE FLEX ATND

 0
 0

 0.00%
 0.00%

HAWAIIAN/PAC ISLAND

TWO OR MORE

 145

 728

 0.09%  0.09%

 0.46%  0.46% TWO OR MORE

HAWAIIAN/PAC ISLAND  0.01%  0.00%

 0.03%  0.01%

HAWAIIAN/PAC ISLAND
TWO OR MORE

 0
 0

 0.00%  0.00%
 0.00%  0.00% TWO OR MORE

HAWAIIAN/PAC ISLAND  26  0.14%  0.02%

 18  0.10%  0.01%

TWO OR MORE

HAWAIIAN/PAC ISLAND

TWO OR MORE

HAWAIIAN/PAC ISLAND 116

 497

 44

 128

 0.08%  0.07%

 0.35%  0.31%

 0.23%  0.03%

 0.68%  0.08%

 11

 3

 1,692  1.06%

 45  0.03%

DYSLEXIA  2,013  1.26%

 0.06%
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TITLE I, PART A OTHER ECON DISADV

AT RISK

AMER. INDIAN/ALASKAN

ASIAN

BLACK/AFRICAN AMER.

HISPANIC/LATINO

WHITE

AMER. INDIAN/ALASKAN

ASIAN

BLACK/AFRICAN AMER.

HISPANIC/LATINO

WHITE

CAREER AND TECHNICAL

SPECIAL EDUCATION

AMER. INDIAN/ALASKAN

ASIAN

BLACK/AFRICAN AMER.

HISPANIC/LATINO

WHITE

AMER. INDIAN/ALASKAN

ASIAN

BLACK/AFRICAN AMER.

HISPANIC/LATINO

WHITE

"0" DOES NOT PARTICIPATE

"6" ATTENDS SCHOOL WIDE

"7" ATTENDS AND PARTICIPATE

"8" PREVIOUSLY PARTICIPATED

"9" HOMELESS RECEIVING SRV

TOTAL
TOTAL

TOTAL TOTAL

TOTAL

 3

 16

 123

 307

 72

 3,870

 155,790

 53

 0

 0

 309

 1,196

 19,075

 82,827

 1,924

 142

 376

 7,962

 21,625

 1,001

 43

 85

 3,989

 7,029

 659

 159,713

 2.42%

 97.54%

 0.03%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 525

 105,652

 31,254

 11,869

 0.00%

 3.05%

 23.43%

 58.48%

 13.71%

 0.01%

 0.00%

 0.19%

 0.08%

 0.05%

 0.33%

 0.29%

 1.13%

 18.05%

 78.40%

 1.82%

 0.19%

 0.75%

 11.94%

 51.86%

 1.20%

 66.15%

 0.45%

 1.20%

 25.48%

 69.19%

 3.20%

 0.36%

 0.72%

 33.61%

 59.22%

 5.55%

 0.09%

 0.24%

 4.99%

 13.54%

 0.63%

 19.57%

 0.05%

 4.40%

 0.03%

 2.50%

 0.41%

 7.43%

 100.00%

 100.00%

 100.00%

 100.00%

 100.00%

TWO OR MORE

HAWAIIAN/PAC ISLAND HAWAIIAN/PAC ISLAND

TWO OR MORE
 1
 3

 42

 106

 62

 259

 5

 59

 0.13%

 0.34%

 0.03%

 0.07%

 0.19%  0.00%

 0.57%  0.00%

HAWAIIAN/PAC ISLAND

TWO OR MORE TWO OR MORE

HAWAIIAN/PAC ISLAND 0.06%  0.04%

 0.25%  0.16%

 0.04%  0.00%

 0.50%  0.04%

"A" NEGLECTED RECEIVING SRV  0  0.00%

PK Program Code

"00" Not Applicable

"01" PK Elig >2 <4 Hrs/Day

"02" PK Elig 4+ Hrs/Day

"03" PK Elig 4+Hrs/Day+Sp Ed

"04" PK Inelig >2 <4 Hrs/Day

TOTAL

"05" PK Inelig 4+ Hrs/Day

Primary PK Funding Source

"1" Tuition fees

"2" Local Dist Share

"3" State grant

"4" Federal

"9" Other

TOTAL

Secondary PK Funding Source

"1" Tuition fees

"2" Local Dist Share

"3" State grant

"4" Federal

"9" Other

TOTAL

 0

 22

 9,099

 16

 1

 397

 0

 9,497

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 9,535  100.00%

 0.00%

 0.23%

 95.43%

 0.17%

 0.01%

 4.16%  9,497  100.00%  0  0.00%

 0.00%

 100.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 5.95%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 5.95%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%


